Technical Data Sheet
INSERTION THERMAL MASS FLOW METER
TM520
Measuring principle : Thermal mass flow meter
Gas types : Compressed air, Oxygen, Nitrogen, Hydrogen, etc. (Except
the acetylene)
Display indicator : LCD
Velocity measuring range : 0.1...100 Nm/s

Time
Technical Data Sheet
Ordering Code
Example Order : TM520-A-B-C-D-E
A : Pipe Diameter
xx : DN65...DN3000
B : Dispaly and Output Feature
DA : Display + 4-20mA + pulse + RS485
DR : Remote Display (10 m cable) + 4-20mA + pulse + RS485
DRxx : Remote type with special cable range (max. 30 meters) + display + pulse + 4-20mA + RS485
           Example : DR25 is Remote type with 25 meters of cables
DH : Display + 4-20mA + pulse + RS485 + HART
C : Body Material (option)
- :  Stainless Steel 304
S16 : Stainless Steel 316
D : Fluid temperature (option)
- : -20...+250℃
H : -20...+350℃
E : Explosion Proof (option)
- : Non-Explosion proof
EX : Ex d II T6 Gb
Example Ordering : TM520-200-DA-S16
Description : Insertion thermal mass flow meter for DN200 pipe , have monitor and output signal is 4-20 mA + pulse
+ RS485, Body Material is Stainless Steel 316, resistance liquid temperature -20...+250°C
Omega Measuring Instrument Co., Ltd.
Tel : 02-105-4676
Fax : 02-903-0080 ext. 6867
Email : info@omi.co.th
Line : @omith
THEMAL MASS FLOW METER
TM520
Technical Data Sheet
Omega Measuring Instrument Co., Ltd.
Tel : 02-105-4676
Fax : 02-903-0080 ext. 6867
Email : info@omi.co.th
Line : @omith
THEMAL MASS FLOW METER
TM520
Accessories (options)
FDI-7600 : Flow totalizer display
Features
•	 Display indicator for flow meter, able to record the totalizer and flow rate together
•	 Built-in memory for recording data
•	 There is a software for management data, graphing, export data to CSV file
•	 IoT-WiFi : IoT module for wifi version
•	 Wi-Fi are available
•	 The IoT module can receive a signal from Instrument for mornitoring in real-time , support adjustment
•	 The IoT module can receive 4 analog and 1 digital signal from industry instrument.
•	 Application can be widely used in industrial automatic control, base station/computer room monitoring,
environmental monitoring, water conservancy project, power industries, agriculture, etc.
Feature
•	 IoT-GPRS/4G: IoT module for 4G version
•	 4G are available
•	 The IoT module can receive a signal from Instrument for mornitoring in real-time , support adjustment
•	 The IoT module can receive 4 analog and 1 digital signal from industry instrument.
•	 Application can be widely used in industrial automatic control, base station/computer room monitoring,
environmental monitoring, water conservancy project, power industries, agriculture, etc.
Feature
•	 DL7 : data logger
•	 LINE : Line alert
•	 Automatically report status when it starts working.
•	 The messages are available to be created in Thai and English languages freely
•	 The notification can be alarmed max. 9 times continuosly
•	 The user can be maximum 500 users in LINE group for receiving a notifacation
•	 Compact, modern and comfortable for monitoring
•	 The equipment can be connected with every controller or PLC which signal out a relay
Feature
•	 Up to 42 input/output signals
•	 Up to 100 displayed channels
•	 2 GB internal data memory, advanced data logging